
2018051 EDEN Sports Center Mini 4
WS

1

2

TSA021386

TSA031102

Winelands

WP

[1] Maretha BURGER

Alika HANEKOM Walkover

3

4

TSA001696

TSA031031

EDEN

Winelands

Maaike  FERREIRA

Mienke VILJOEN 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA040361

TSA031044

EDEN

EDEN

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

Susan NORTJE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA021221

TSA040472

EDEN

GC

Imogen ANDERSON

[2] Carla DANNHAUSER 6-3, 6-4

[1] Maretha BURGER

Mienke VILJOEN

6-3, 6-4

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

[2] Carla DANNHAUSER

6-0, 6-0

[1] Maretha BURGER

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

7-5, 6-4

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

Mienke VILJOEN

[2] Carla DANNHAUSER 6-0, 6-1

Mienke VILJOEN

C1

BYE

Maaike  FERREIRA

Susan NORTJE

Imogen ANDERSON 6-0, 6-0

Maaike  FERREIRA

Susan NORTJE

6-3, 5-7, 10-6

Maaike  FERREIRA

D1

BYE

Imogen ANDERSON

Imogen ANDERSON
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